
H
H
C
M
H
H
H
H
H
M
G
H
G
F

10 10
      4
      13

Kensei Murakami
Deguchi Bokujo

Fusaichi Pegasus    

270 4-10

Sunlight Chief

Hard Spun           
Compassionate       

Revival Girl
Nobo Jack

Danox Co. Ltd.
My Goodness         Caressing           Akira Murayama Colts Neck Stables LLC

Mirco Demuro

1

Dam's dam

54.0

10-4

Total Sold

310

Bracket Q. Quinella

Danon Legend(USA)

6

Dam's sire

Chief Bearhart

387.68

8
11

1.14.3 1/28
1.14.2 3
1.13.7 5

14

12
13 12
10

5

7

3

9
1

10

Owner
Breeder

Ichiro Uchiyama

Win
Odds

HD

Margin

344.6
312.410

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

Landeck Aroma(JPN)

Jo Meteor(JPN)

Kurokumo(JPN)

Sold (Yen)

8th

PAY-OFF
(for 100Yen)

14th

Storm Cat           

1

4

Sold (Yen) 211,356,000

Exacta Q. Place

Kazen Nango

5th 8

Trainer

9

Jockey

54.0

8

7th 5

Sex
Age

54.0

55.0

5,290,000

54.0

0

56.0

54.0

Bk Hs Horse

23,000,000

23,000,000
0

1,150,000

2,070,000
0

Added Money (Yen)
Stakes Money (Yen)
Total (Yen)

1st 10 Danon Legend(USA) 5
1c

Weight
(Kg)

6

Position
4c

FP

5.65
1

2c 3c
1

Finish
(1/10s)

Win
Fav

3 4
3 3

1.4
1.12.0 6

1

8 13 1.12.7 6
2nd 4 Poison Black(JPN)

Love Bullet(JPN)

1.12.9 1/2

1.12.8
7

1.11.1

3rd
4th 6 Someries(JPN)

45.3

5
73.7
12.142

3 17.8
1.12.8

1/253.0

37
54.0

5

9
6th 11 A Shin Beatlon(JPN)

World Blue(USA)

Jo Meteor(JPN)

8th 7 African Hunter(JPN)5 7
9th 12 Take Aim(JPN)7 54.0

Lebaiserdel'ange(JPN)
8
5 5.6

1.14.7 1 1/4
1.14.5 1

54.0 367.2
552.0

11th 9 Kurokumo(JPN)
2

13
610th

11
1

170.2112th 14 Dual Sword(JPN) 77
343.1111.15.113th 2 Kanemasa Gold(JPN)2 54.0 12 13
260.0

FP

414 14 91.15.849.0

1st

Sire
Horse

14th 3 Landeck Aroma(JPN)

Dam
Macho Uno           

3

7th

A Shin Beatlon(JPN)

3rd Love Bullet(JPN)

4th

5th

12th

Horisky
Shun Misaki

13th

9th Take Aim(JPN)

African Hunter(JPN)

10th

11th

Seeking the Gold    

2nd Poison Black(JPN)

Brian's Time

World Blue(USA)
Sunday Wish         

Someries(JPN)

Meiner Love

Jo Secretary

Laurentian
6th

Kanemasa Gold(JPN)

Dual Sword(JPN)

Precise End

Lebaiserdel'ange(JPN)

Ebisu Mai
Gold Allure
Shinko Angel

Ogygian             
A Kiss for Luck     

Park Dream

K. UedaMakoto Okabe

Junji Tanaka

Neo Universe
Miss Adorable

Bubble Gum Fellow
Yuji TsushimaIsao Sugawara

Mr. Prospector      

Sunlight Call

Eishindo Co. Ltd.Yuichi Fukunaga

Kenichi Fujioka Darley Japan K.K

Hidetoshi Abe

HH Sheikh Mohammed bin Rashid Al MaktoumYusuke Fujioka

Keiko UedaSatoshi Kokubo

Fusao Dochi
Grand StudToshimitsu Jochi

Fusao Sekiguchi                                     Masamitsu Saika
Kazuo OkuboToshiya Yamamoto

Hidaka Farm

Fumiko DaikokuAtsushi Sekimoto

Yuji Sato

Hattori Bokujo

Ryo Takamatsu

Hiroshi IshidaTakuya Okamura

Northern FarmKoichi Seto

2nd 3rd
34,500,000

0
34,500,000

2,990,000

1,150,000
00

2,070,000

Take the Cake

Wishing Well        
Sadler's Wells      

2,990,000

MORIOKA 10R

MIX,  Special Weight, 3-Year-Olds & Up, Open Class, Value of race: 34,500,000Yen

CLUSTER CUP (L)

total1st

Alamshar

Gold Halo Shohei MurataMinoru Miyagawa
Kazuo Nakamura

Diablo's Story

Way of Light

Masatoshi SuzukiTatsunori Sugawara

Princesse d'Elide

15,233,300

Jo Saver
Tony Bin

Agnes Tachyon

Air Incense

Northern Taste

End Sweep           

French Deputy

Scan

3-6

Meisho Samson
Aroma Candle

11,315,900
180

10-13 620
4-13 1,140

10-4-13

Trio
116,836,20027,863,800

4-10-13 3,920

Trifecta

1,650

4-10140
8,894,500

380

100
140

360
3,066,400

Win
10,467,500

Reward Leyenda
Durandal

Cheetah

Dictar Girl

Show

Dual Story

17,678,400

Princess Liebe

U.Carrot Farm

Shadai FarmMinoru Murakami

Reward LtdMasamitsu Saika

Yasunari Iwata
Northern FarmKen Kozaki

Mitsuru Yanata
Yuji Uchikoshi

Stepping High       

9

6

8
3

Gaku Banno

Masato Nishizono

1.14.9

August 12, 2015, 1200m, Dirt Standard, Cloudy

6
4
5
9

4th
5,290,000

4

5th


